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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B65_05_PRECRUSH\B65_05_PRECRUSH039.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B65_05_PRECRUSH.afg
6/17/2015 ,  10:04 ,  duration  10 min 22 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 8590583 ,  CCD-Z  = 159066
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              5.0 100.0  0.734  0.874  0.725    451
      #20       #16     6.0  95.0  0.749  0.871  0.715   1358
      #30       #20     7.2  89.0  0.783  0.865  0.727   4706
      #40       #30    10.3  81.8  0.824  0.864  0.731  19336
      #50       #40    23.6  71.5  0.887  0.892  0.747 131076
      #60       #50    20.6  47.9  0.916  0.911  0.751 229088
      #70       #60    14.3  27.3  0.924  0.915  0.744 254704
     #140       #70    12.6  13.0  0.920  0.914  0.732 526762
      PAN      #140     0.4   0.4  0.872  0.913  0.707 27822765

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #16 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 201.6
 50.0 306.1
 90.0 899.0

SPAN3 = 2.278 
U3 = 1.701 
Mv3(x) = 427.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 307.9 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.867
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.726
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.455
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.667

Copyright © 2014 Retsch Technology GmbH

Retsch Technology , Retsch Allee 1-5 ,  Phone:  +[49] (0)2104-2333-300   Fax:  +[49] (0)2104-2333-399   E-mail: technology@retsch.com


